Facility Explorer
FXVMA Variable Air Volume (VAV) Box Controller
FXVMA Variable Air Volume (VAV) Box
Controller
Code No. LIT-1900553
Issued November 21, 2008
Description
The FXVMA is an integrated assembly used

Johnson Controls® representative.
Selection Charts
VAV Box Controllers and Accessories Ordering Information
Product Code Number Description
LP-FXVMA11-1C FXVMA VAV Box Controller: Cooling with reheat version with N2 Open communications
LP-FXVMA14-1C FXVMA VAV Box Controller: Cooling with reheat version with BACnet® Master-Slave/Token-Passing (MS/TP) communications
LP-DIS60P20-0C Remote Medium User Interface (MUI Version 3) - Local Mount (non-isolated model)
LP-DIS60P21-0C Remote Medium User Interface (MUI Version 3) - Remote Mount (isolated model)
NS-WALLPLATE-0 Wall plate kit used to mount an 80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) Network Room Module (NRM) onto a 2 x 4 in. wall box.
LP-FXTPRO-0 FX Tools Pro CD-Rom (FX Builder, FX CommPro N2, FX CommPro LON, FX CommPro BACnet, FX Loader, MD LON Loader)
Network Room Modules Ordering Information (North American Models)
Product Code Number Description
LP-NRM001-000C Network Room Module: Includes temperature sensor only (no Liquid Crystal Display [LCD] or dial).
Housed in an 80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) enclosure.
LP-NRM052-000C Network Room Module: Includes temperature sensor, LCD, setpoint adjustment dial, °C/°F toggle button, and occupancy function.
Housed in an 80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) enclosure.
LP-NRM101-000C Network Room Module, temperature sensor only, no display, no setpoint dial
Housed in a 120 x 80 mm (4.72 x 3.15 in.) enclosure.
LP-NRM152-000C Network Room Module: Includes temperature sensor, LCD, setpoint adjustment dial, °C/°F toggle button, and occupancy function.
Housed in a 120 x 80 mm (4.72 x 3.15 in.) enclosure.
Network Room Modules Ordering Information (European Models)
Product Code Number Description
LP-NRM001-000C Network Room Module: Includes temperature sensor only (no LCD or dial).
Housed in an 80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) enclosure.
LP-NRM002-000C Network Room Module: Includes temperature sensor, LCD, setpoint adjustment dial, and occupancy function.
Housed in an 80 x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.) enclosure.
ceptable industry standards. For applications at conditions beyond these specifications, consult the local Johnson Controls office.
g from misapplication or misuse of its products. © 2008 Johnson Controls, Inc. www.johnsoncontrols.com
1 of 2